
Public holiday scheme 2025/2026
Modified print delivery

We are closed on all public holidays, including Liberation Day 2025.

Spotta Utrecht
Seal & sorting centre
Rutherfordweg 102
3542 CG Utrecht

Spotta SSC Eindhoven
Seal & sorting centre
Industrieweg 15
5627 BS Eindhoven

Spotta Meppel
Seal & sorting centre
Eekhorstweg 2
7942 JC Meppel

Holiday Week Start date
delivery by Spotta

Closing date

and time for delive-
ry of materials 
< 15.000 units Thursday 
before 12 p.m.

Deadline delivery 
at Spotta
Friday before 12 p.m.

Christmas 2024
Wednesday 25 December 2024
Thursday 26 December 2024

52
1

Thursday 19 December 2024
Friday 27 December 2024

12 December 2024
19 December 2024

13 December 2024
20 December 2024

New Year 2024/2025
Tuesday 31 December 2024
Wednesday 1 January 2025

2 Friday 3 Januari 2025 27 December 2024 27 December 2024

Easter 2025
Sunday 20 April 2025
Monday 21 April 2025

18 Thursday 24 April 2025 17 April 2025 18 April 2025

Liberation Day 2025
Monday 5 May 2025 20 Friday 9 May 2025 1 May 2025 2 May 2025

Ascension Day 2025
Thursday 29 May 2025 23 Friday 30 May 2025 22 May 2025 23 May 2025

Whitsun and Monday 2025
Sunday 8 June 2025
Monday 9 June 2025

25 Friday 13 June 2025 5 June 2025 6 June 2025

Christmas 2025
Thursday 25 December 2025
Friday 26 December 2025

1 Wednesday 24 december 
2025

18 December 2025 19 December 2025

New Year 2025/2026
Wednesday 31 December 2025
Thursday 1 Januari 2026

2 Friday 2 Januari 2026 24 December 2025 24 December 2025

https://spotta.nl/verspreiden/praktische-informatie

https://spotta.nl/verspreiden/praktische-informatie

